STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES
(RSA 664)
September 14, 2010 - Primary Election

L Gl\@%ﬁ(\ Cawm Chairperson, and I, _( mPalab W S\ ST E
Treasurer of the _ @\(EK { g&» N g’ﬁ P E}(’

Committee, located at_ AP CAACCNACLY. Q. & Brsy A O30

(mailing address) (town/city) (state) (zip code)

report that the Committee has receipts or expenditures exceeding 3500 for the primary election and do submit the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Date of Report: *June 23 N August 25 O September § [ September 22 I
Receipts: ,

1) Total of all receipts in this report DS 3,00

2) Total of all receipts in previous reports 2) §. ) -

3) Total of all primary election receipts to date 3) % Z:‘:} sy olpn2-

{Add lines 1 and 2)

Expenditures: ’
4) Total expenditures in this report 4 s X NCLO-
5) Total of expendirures in previous reports 5y 8§ (%1
6) Total of all primary election expenditures to dEﬂECE!V EQ 6 $_ J OO
7) Balance if SURPLUS JUN 23 2010 7 s+ \ 1. \ME72-
8) Balance if DEFICIT NEW HAMPSH‘RE 8) §-
SECRETARY OF STATE
T ——— .
= S e
Signature of Chairman / Sfenature of Treasurer

*This report not required by Political Committee of a Political Party or by a Political Committee of a Candidate. RSA 664:6

Secretary of State’s Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 - Fax: 603-271-6316 - htip://www.s0s.nh.gov
email. elections@sos.state.nh.us

agt‘;


mailto:elections@Sos.slale.nh.us
http:http://www.sos.nh.gov

Paid to Whom

June 23 Reporting:

Sylvia Larsen for State Senate
Maggie '10

John Gallus for State Senate
Friends of Ray Burton
Sgambali 4 Senate

Peggy Gilmour for NH Senate
Friends of Jackie Cilley
Supporters of Molly Kelly
Friends of Matthew Houde
Deb Reynolds for 2010

Beverly Hollingworth for Executive Council

Friends of Betsi DeVries

Friends of Mike Downing
Commiittee to Elect Lou D'Aliesandro
Bob Odell for State Senate

Friends of Bob Letourneau

Bette Lasky for State Senate
Friends of Peter Bragdon

Martha Fuller Clark for State Senate
David Boutin for State Senate 2010
Amanda Merrili for State Senate
Lynch Committee 2010

Rausch for Senate

Total June 23 Reporting:

Total Aggregate Expenditures

TOTAL SURPLUS

2010 PAC REPORTING ENTRIES

itemized Expenditures

Post Office Address

23 Kensington Road, Concord, NH 03301-2528
P.O. Box 681, Exeter, NH 03833

292 Prospect Street, Berlin, NH 03570

P.O. Box 185, Littleton, NH (3561

25 Pine Street, Tilton, NH 03276

126 Depot Street, Hollis, NH 03049

P.O. Box 262, Barrington, NH 03825

P.O. Box 1475, Keene, NH 03431

23 Rope Ferry Road, Hanover, NH 03755

5 Chaddarin Lane, Plymouth, NH 03264

105 N. State Street, Concord, NH 03301

14 Old Orchard Way, Manchester, NH 03103
P.O. Box 125, Salem, NH 03079

332 St. James Avenue, Manchester, NH 03102
P.O. Box 23, Lempster, NH 03805

30 South Avenue, Derry, NH 03038

15 Masefield Road, Nashua, NH 03062

P.O. Box 488, Milford, NH 03055

105 North State St., Concord, NH 03301

1465 Hooksett Road #80, Hooksett, NH 03106
105 North State Street, Concord, NH 03301
P.O. Box 1703, Concord, NH 03302

65 Gulf Road, Derry, NH 03038

Amount of

Expense

$250
$250
$250
$500
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$500
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$100
$250
$250
$1,000
$500
$7,100

$7,100

$17,162

Date of Expense Primary/General

1/6/10
16110
3/2110
313110
3/3/10
373110
3/3110
3415110
3/22/10
3/29/10
3/29/10
3/29/10
3131110
3/31/10
3/31110
4/8/10
4/8/10
4/16/10
4/16/10
4/30/10
5/18/10
6/3/10
6/17/10

Nature of Expenditure

Contribution Expense
Contribution Expense
Contribution Expense
Contribution Expense
Contribution Expense
Contribution Expense
Contribution Expense
Cantribution Expense
Contribution Expense
Contribution Expense
Contribution Expense
Contribution Expense
Contribution Expense
Contribution Expense
Contribution Expense
Contribution Expense
Contribution Expense
Contribution Expense
Contribution Expense
Contribution Expense
Contribution Expense
Contribution Expense
Contribution Expense




